
Day Approximate Times Proposed Regular Rate Proposed Drop in Rate

Full Day 7:30-6:30 $56 $61

Recreation Day 10:00-4:00 $44 $49

After School 2:30-6:30 $25 $30

Minimum Day/K-Full 1:25-6:30 $36 $41

Minimum Day Conf/ * K-Full 8/23-9/07 12:05-6:30 $46 $51

K-Part/TK-Part 1:25-2:30 $16 $21

*K-Part 8/23-9/07 11:50-2:30 $21 $26

Preschool Tuition $1,474 delete daily rate

Reg Fee $75/child delete family discount

Child Care Fees
Childcare Fee Schedule - Effective 8/19/2021

EXHIBIT K




